Morgan County Commission

77 Fairfax Street, Room 101

Berkeley Springs, West Virginia 25411
304-258-8540

-COMMISSIONERS-
BRADLEY J. CLOSE STACY A. DUGAN ROBERT L, FORD
380 DRY RUN ROAD 401 S. LAUREL AVENUE 9 BARBECUE DRIVE
BERKELEY SPRINGS BERKELEY SPRINGS BERKELEY SPRINGS
WV 25411 WV 25411 WV 25411
304-258-3795 304-258-9648 304-258-4178

Morgan County Commission

Holiday Schedule
AP
Wednesday, January 1- New Years Day P R O vE D

2014
Monday, January 20- Martin Luther King Jr. Day JAN 02 2014

Monday, February 17- President’s Day p ENT
COUNTY COMMIS
k SION

Tuesday, May 13- Primary Election Day
Monday, May 26- Memorial Day

Friday, June 20- WV Day
Friday, July 4- Independence Day
Monday, September 1- Labor Day

Friday, October 10- Apple Butter Friday - close at 1 pm
Monday, October 13- Columbus Day

Tuesday, November 4- Election Day

Tuesday, November 11- Veterans Day
Thursday, November 27- Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 28- Day After Thanksgiving

Wednesday, December 24- Christmas Eve- % day
Thursday, December 25- Christmas
Wednesday, December 31- New Years Eve- %2 day



